
Pay Level as per Ith CPC 
GROUP-A 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

9 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

28 

26 

27 

28 

29 

16 |Asstt. Engineer - (EMPC) 

2 

Name of the Post 

3 

Chief Project Officer 

4 

Jt. Director (Computer) 
Dy. Director (Graphic) 

7 

Dy. Director (Software) 
Dy. Registrar 

8 

Dy. Registrar (Legal) 
|Dy. Registrar (OL) 
|Dy. Registrar (Trans.) 
Engineer Incharge - (EMPC) 
Executive Engineer (Civil/Elect.) - (CMD) 
Maintenance Engineer - (EMPC) 

22 Electronic Media Officer- (EMPC) 

Public Relation Officer 

Video Executive - (EMPC) 
Asst. Director (Software) 

24 Technical Manager (COE) 

Asstt. Executive Engineer (Civil/Elect.) 

Asst. Registrar 
Asstt. Registrar (Legal) 
Asst. Registrar (OL) 
Asstt. Registrar (Trans.) 
|Camera Person - (EMPC) 

Graphic Artist - (EMPC) 

GROUP-B (Officers) 

Horticulturist 

1 Asstt. Engineer (Automobile) 

Liaison Officer - (VC Sectt.) 

Security Officer 
Sr. Lab Superintendent 
Technical Library Officer 

|Asstt. Engineer (Civil/Elect.) 
Executive (Data Processing) 
Horticulture Supervisor 

6 Section Officer 
Private Secretary 

Section Officer (Legal) 
Section Officer (OL) 

Pay Level as per 
Zth CPC 

Level 
14 

13 A 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 



S.No. 

9 

10 

11 

GROUP -B (Non-0fficers) 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

2 

4 

5 

7 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Section Officer (Trans.) 
Set Designer - (EMPC) 
Sr. Tech. Asstt. - (EMPC) 

16 

Asstt. Executive (Data Processing) 
|Draftsman (Civil/Elect.) 

Name of the Post 

|Assisstant Section Officer 

Assisstant Section Officer (Legal) 

GROUP-C-I 

Floor Asst. - (EMP) 
r. Engineer (Automobile) 

r. Engineer (Civil/Elect.) 
Jr. Graphic Artist - (EMPC) 
Make up Artist - (EMPC) 

|Personal Assistant 

Production Asstt. - (EMPOC) 
JProfessional Asst. (A/V Lib.)-EMPC 

Professional Asstt. - (Library) 

Security Supervisor 
Technical Assistant -(EMPC) 

6 |Technician - (EMPC) 

Translator 

Electrician 
Horticulture Asstt. 

Proof Reader 

Semi Professional Asstt. - (Library) 

Technical Assistant (Lab.) 

Assistant 

|Carpenter 
Lab. Asstt. 

Stenographer 
Work Asstt. (Civil) 

Mason 

Plumber 

Pump Operator 
Wireman 

Driver 

Pay Level as per 
7th CPC 

Level 

8 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 



S.No. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Name of the Post 

|Head Mali 
|JAT 

|Lab. Attendant 
|Library Attendant 
|Xerox Operator 

GROUP-C-II Multi-Tasking Staff 

Multi-Tasking Stafr 

Note :- Pay allowance as per Govt. rules 

Pay Level as per 
Zth CPC 

Level 
2 

2 

2 

1 
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